The Clubhouse Indoor Golf
Food Menu

Front Nine:

Clubhouse Mix (Crackers, Pretzels, Mixed Nuts)
Chips & Salsa (Add Queso + $2)

Pretzel Bites (Beer Cheese and/or Spicy Mustard)

Frito Chili Pie (Cheese, sour cream, onions, & jalapenos)
Bow! of Chili (Cheese, sour cream, onions, & jalapenos)

Handhelds: served with Chips (Upgrade to Fries + $2)
BBQ Pulled Pork (Topped w/ Coleslaw)Chips, Pickle Spear
Chicken Sandwedge (Mayo, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato)

Pulled Pork Quesadillas Regular $11.00 Large
Chicken Quesadillas Regular $11.00 Large
Cheese Quesadillas Regular $9.00 Large

Flatbreads:

Meat Lovers (Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham)

BBQ Pulled Pork (Red Onions, Jalapenos)
Chicken Pesto (Tomatoes, Basil)

Veggie (Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Olives)
Pargherita (Tomato & Basil)

Cheese

Dessert:

Hole-In-One Brownie (w/ Ice Cream)

S5.00
$8.00
$9.00 |

$9.00
$8.00 !

ALY

$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00 |
$12.00

$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00

$6.00




