## The Clubhouse Indoor Golf Food Menu

Front Nine:				
Clubhouse Mix (Crackers, Pretzels, Mixed Nuts)				\$5.00
Chips & Salsa (Add Queso + \$2)				\$8.00
Pretzel Bites (Beer Cheese and/or Spicy Mustard)				\$9.00
Frito Chili Pie (Cheese, sour cream, onions, & jalapenos)			\$9.00	
Bowl of Chili (Cheese, sour cream, onions, & jalapenos)				\$8.00
Handhelds: Served with Chips (Upgrade to Fries + \$2)				
BBQ Pulled Pork (Topped w/ Coleslaw)Chips, Pickle Spear				\$13.00
Chicken Sandwedge (Mayo, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato)			\$13.00	
Pulled Pork Quesadillas	Regular	\$11.00	Large	\$14.00
Chicken Quesadillas	Regular	\$11.00	Large	\$14.00
Cheese Quesadillas	Regular	\$9.00	Large	\$12.00
Flatbreads:				
Meat Lovers (Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham)				\$15.00
BBQ Pulled Pork (Red Onions, Jalapenos)				\$14.00
Chicken Pesto (Tomatoes, Basil)				\$13.00
Veggie (Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Olives)				\$12.00
Pargherita (Tomato & Basil)				\$11.00
Cheese				\$10.00
Dessert:				

\$6.00

Hole-In-One Brownie (w/ Ice Cream)